quality quisine

FOOD YOU LOVE, DELIVERED HOME

Now order our signature dishes from your favourite restaurants.

TAJ GANGES, VARANASI

CHOWK | VARUNA




DELIVERY GUIDELINES
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WITHIN 8KM CONTACTLESS ONLINE PAYMENT
RADIUS DELIVERY VIA UPI

B

SUSTAINABLE SAFETY &
PACKAGING HYGIENE ASSURED

TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL:
1800 266 7646

Timings: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM and 7:00 PM to 10:30 PM
Minimum order value of INR 1000.
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FILLET OF FISH

Herb crusted baked fish, mashed potatoes, lime and garlic sauce

CHICKEN STEAK
Spinach and mushroom stuffing, peppercorn jus

PENNE ARRABIATA
Tossed in spicy tomato-basil sauce, grated Parmesan

FARFALLE AL' PESTO
Pesto cream sauce, sun-dried tomato

SPAGHETTI AGLIO E OLIO
Tossed in olive oil, chilli flakes

PAN SEARED COTTAGE CHEESE
Broccoli sauté, spicy tomato-basil sauce, garlic bread

FROM THE WOK
Prawns in hot garlic sauce
Prawns in black bean sauce

CHILLI CHICKEN
Chicken cubes, chillies, peppers and onions

KUNG PAO CHICKEN
Spicy Sichuan sauce and cashew nuts

THAI CURRY, STEAMED RICE
Red chicken curry
Green vegetable curry

925

925

725

725

725

725

1895

850

850

850
725

Vegetarian @ Non-Vegetarian All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.



HAKKA NOODLES

® Chicken 650
® [Egg 575
® \egetable 550
FRIED RICE
® Chicken 650
® [Egg 575
® \egetable 550
e WALNUT CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 395

Fudge topping

® APPLE CRUMBLE PIE 395
Spiced apple crumble

[ ] Vegetarian @ Non-Vegetarian All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.
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e BHATTI KA PANEER 725
Cottage cheese marinated with yogurt and red chillies cooked in tandoor

® BHUTTE AUR MATAR KI SHAMMI /25
Griddled spinach, pea and corn fritters

e BHARWAN ALOO TILWALE 725
Filled potato patties, vegetables and herbs, from the clay oven

® NILOFARI SEEKH 725
Cottage cheese and American corn cooked in tandoor

e VEGETARIAN KEBAB PLATTER 1025
Assorted Bharwan Aloo Tilwale, Bhutte Aur Matar Ki Shammi,
Nilofari Seekh, and Bhatti Ka Paneer

® KADHAI PANEER 725
Cottage cheese stew, capsicum, tomatoes, ginger, green chillies, and spices

® MALAI KOFTA DILPASAND 695
Cottage cheese patty, dry fruit filling, creamy gravy

® DUM ALOO BANARASI 695
Six spiced potatoes, sweet and sour tomato gravy

® NIZAMI HANDI 695
Seasonal vegetables, spinach, mint, asafoetida, mustard seeds, and tomatoes

e SUBZ BIRYANI 725
Aromatic basmati rice, vegetable layers, raita or salan
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e GALOUTI KEBAB FROM AWADH 875
Spiced minced lamb kebab

® AJWAINI FISH TIKKA 875
Marinated fish chunks, cooked in tandoor

® MURGH ANGAARA TIKKA 875
BBQ spiced chicken cubes on a skewer

{ ] Vegetarian @ Non-Vegetarian All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.



DOODHIYA MURGH TIKKA
Green cardamom - chicken pieces from the tandoor

NON-VEGETARIAN KEBAB PLATTER
Assortment of Galouti Kebab, Fish Tikka,
Murgh Angaara Tikka, and Doodhiya Murgh Tikka

CHOWK KI NIHARI
Tender lamb morsels cooked in yakhni, herbs and spices

MURGH MAKHANWALA
Chicken cubes cooked in tomato gravy, butter, and cream

NUKKAR KA KUKKAR
Chicken curry, like at home, masala flavoured

ACHARI MURGH
Spiced chicken

MURGH DUM BIRYANI
Chicken and basmati rice, raita or salan

GOSHT BIRYANI
Lamb and basmati rice, raita or salan

STEAMED BASMATI RICE

BREADS

Tandoori Roti - Plain | Butter
Kulcha - Paneer | Aloo | Cheese
Roomali Roti

SIDES
Raita - Plain | Boondi | Mixed Vegetable

y

KOFTA RABRI
Cottage cheese patty, cardamom flavoured thick milk

SHAHI GULAB JAMUN

Deep-fried milk dumplings, saffron-sugar syrup, khoya-saffron filling

MOONG DAL HALWA
Cooked in clarified butter, cardamom flavour

875

1125

850

850

850

850

895

895

450

1L7/5)

175

395

395

395

Vegetarian @ Non-Vegetarian All prices are in INR and exclusive of taxes. Allergies or food intolerance should be mentioned to the order taker on call.



TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL:
1800 266 7646

Timings: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM
and 7:00 PM to 10:30 PM
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A COMMITMENT RESTRENGTHENED

IHCL | SELEQTIONS  VIVANTA GINGER  EXPRESSONS @



