

### FOOD YOU LOVE, DELIVERED HOME

Now order our signature dishes from your favourite restaurants.

TAJ GANGES, VARANASI

CHOWK | VARUNA

menu



## **DELIVERY GUIDELINES**



WITHIN 8KM RADIUS



CONTACTLESS DELIVERY



ONLINE PAYMENT
VIA UPI



SUSTAINABLE PACKAGING



SAFETY &
HYGIENE ASSURED

# TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL: 1800 266 7646

Timings: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM and 7:00 PM to 10:30 PM Minimum order value of INR 1000.

# CHOWK-MULTI CUISINE

International Choices -

3

•	FILLET OF FISH Herb crusted baked fish, mashed potatoes, lime and garlic sauce	925
•	CHICKEN STEAK Spinach and mushroom stuffing, peppercorn jus	925
•	PENNE ARRABIATA Tossed in spicy tomato-basil sauce, grated Parmesan	725
•	FARFALLE AL' PESTO Pesto cream sauce, sun-dried tomato	725
•	SPAGHETTI AGLIO E OLIO Tossed in olive oil, chilli flakes	725
•	PAN SEARED COTTAGE CHEESE Broccoli sauté, spicy tomato-basil sauce, garlic bread	725



3

	FROM THE WOK	1895
•	Prawns in hot garlic sauce	
•	Prawns in black bean sauce	
•	CHILLI CHICKEN	850
	Chicken cubes, chillies, peppers and onions	
•	KUNG PAO CHICKEN	850
	Spicy Sichuan sauce and cashew nuts	
	THAI CURRY, STEAMED RICE	
•	Red chicken curry	850
•	Green vegetable curry	725

HAKKA NOODLES  Chicken  Egg Vegetable	650 575 550
FRIED RICE  Chicken  Egg Vegetable	650 575 550
Desserts -	<u></u> 3
WALNUT CHOCOLATE BROWNIE     Fudge topping	395

**APPLE CRUMBLE PIE** 

Spiced apple crumble

395

# VARUNA-INDIAN SPECIALITY

11	
1/eg	elarian.
	etarian

		1
(	7	1
	ر.	l

•	BHATTI KA PANEER Cottage cheese marinated with yogurt and red chillies cooked in tandoor	725
•	BHUTTE AUR MATAR KI SHAMMI Griddled spinach, pea and corn fritters	725
•	BHARWAN ALOO TILWALE Filled potato patties, vegetables and herbs, from the clay oven	725
•	NILOFARI SEEKH Cottage cheese and American corn cooked in tandoor	725
•	VEGETARIAN KEBAB PLATTER Assorted Bharwan Aloo Tilwale, Bhutte Aur Matar Ki Shammi, Nilofari Seekh, and Bhatti Ka Paneer	102
•	KADHAI PANEER Cottage cheese stew, capsicum, tomatoes, ginger, green chillies, and spices	725
•	MALAI KOFTA DILPASAND Cottage cheese patty, dry fruit filling, creamy gravy	695
•	DUM ALOO BANARASI Six spiced potatoes, sweet and sour tomato gravy	695
•	NIZAMI HANDI Seasonal vegetables, spinach, mint, asafoetida, mustard seeds, and tomatoes	695
•	SUBZ BIRYANI Aromatic basmati rice, vegetable layers, raita or salan	725





•	GALOUTI KEBAB FROM AWADH Spiced minced lamb kebab	875
•	AJWAINI FISH TIKKA  Marinated fish chunks, cooked in tandoor	875
•	MURGH ANGAARA TIKKA  BBO spiced chicken cubes on a skewer	875

•	DOODHIYA MURGH TIKKA Green cardamom - chicken pieces from the tandoor	875
•	NON-VEGETARIAN KEBAB PLATTER Assortment of Galouti Kebab, Fish Tikka, Murgh Angaara Tikka, and Doodhiya Murgh Tikka	1125
•	CHOWK KI NIHARI Tender lamb morsels cooked in yakhni, herbs and spices	850
•	MURGH MAKHANWALA Chicken cubes cooked in tomato gravy, butter, and cream	850
•	NUKKAR KA KUKKAR Chicken curry, like at home, masala flavoured	850
•	ACHARI MURGH Spiced chicken	850
•	MURGH DUM BIRYANI Chicken and basmati rice, raita or salan	895
•	GOSHT BIRYANI Lamb and basmati rice, raita or salan	895
•	STEAMED BASMATI RICE	450
•	BREADS Tandoori Roti - Plain   Butter Kulcha - Paneer   Aloo   Cheese Roomali Roti	175
•	SIDES Raita - Plain   Boondi   Mixed Vegetable	175
	Desserts -	3)
•	KOFTA RABRI Cottage cheese patty, cardamom flavoured thick milk	395
•	SHAHI GULAB JAMUN Deep-fried milk dumplings, saffron-sugar syrup, khoya-saffron filling	395
•	MOONG DAL HALWA Cooked in clarified butter, cardamom flavour	395

## TO PLACE YOUR ORDER, PLEASE CALL:

1800 266 7646

Timings: 12:00 PM to 3:00 PM

and 7:00 PM to 10:30 PM



A COMMITMENT RESTRENGTHENED



















